ROWLAND HIGH SCHOOL ADDITIONS - Bidders List

ACC Contactors, Inc

737 W. Sth 5t.

Azusa

21702

626-269-5/87

626-965-15931

ccesar @accm ntractors.com

ACC Contactors, Inc

737 W. Sth 5t.

Azusa

21702

626-269-5/87

626-965-15931

Cesar Nuestro

matt @acccont ractors.com

Matt Shults

AMG 28296 Constellation Road Santa Clarita 91355|661-251-7401 |661-251-7405 |ssampson@amgassociatesinc.com Scott Sampson
G.B. Construction, Inc. 1531 W. Redondo Beach Blvd. Gardena 90247|310-324-3636 |310-324-3637 |kckim@gbinc1982.net KC Kim

Harik Construction, Inc. 175 West Arrow Hwy. Glendora 91740|626-859-0011 |626-859-0080 |lilah@harikconstruction.c om Mike Forsman
Horizons Construction Co., Inc. 432 W. Meats Ave. Orange 92865|714-626-0000 |714-626-0006 |kian@horizonscci.com Kinan Kotrash
lan Thomas Group 1709 Standard Ave. Glendale 91201|818-241-2726 |818-241-2736 |bid@ianthomasinc.com Tito Yessalan
Icon West Group 520 S. Lafgayette Park Place #503 Los Angeles 90057|213-385-0028 [213-385-0024 |michaelashkar@gmail.com Michael Ashkar
Integrated Demolition and Remediation,

Inc. 4930 E. La Palma Avenue Anaheim $2807]714-340-3333 |714-709-4729 |nick@idrdemo.com Nick Vora

Kemp Bros Construction

10135 Geary Avenue

Santa Fe Springs

20670

562-236-5000

562-236-5010

bid@kempbros.com

Steve Solaas

LA Excavating 6475 E. Pacific Coast Hwy #428 Long Beach £0803|562-618-7593 |562-608-8601 |jason@laexcavating.com Jason Bacac

Me| Smith Electrical, Inc. 10950 Dale Street Stanton 50680|714-761-3205 |714-761-4710 |estimating@melsmith.com Roy Profitt

Morillo Construction, Inc. 227 N. Holliston Avenue Pasadena 91106|626-796-3800 |626-792-466% |jerricor@morilloconstruction.com Jerrico Remoguillo
NSA Construction Group, Inc. 19562 Ventura Blvd. #219 Tarzana 91356|818-345-1153 |818-345-0590 |estimating@nsaoffice.com Riolin Cruz

P.H. Hagopian Contractor, Inc. 778 W. Town and Country Rd. Orange 92868|714-543-4185 |714-543-5825 |Pail@phhagopian.com Paul Hagoplan

Paul C. Miller Construction Co., Inc

8447 Maple Place

Rancho Cucamonga

21730

909-484-1009

202-484-1303

Mark@ pcm-construction.com

Mark Dorf
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PCN3 5450 Katella Ave., Suite 104 Los Alamitos 90720|562-493-4124 |562-493-412% |estimating@pcn3.com Rania Michael
Pinner Construction Co., Inc. 1255 South Lewls Street Anaheim 92805|714-490-4000 |714-490-4016 |justind@pinnerconstruction.com Justin Davis
Primenet Data Systems, Inc. 5441 Cogswell Road, Unit C Arcadia 91006|866-368-1150 |626-296-1581 |daniel@primenetdatasystems.com Daniel Dobrescu
Primenet Data Systems, Inc. 5441 Cogswell Road, Unit C Arcadia 91006|866-368-1150 |626-296-1581 |Khristynne@primenetdatasystems.com Khristynne Uradan
RA Electric, Inc. 1528 Highland Ave. Duarte 91010|626-358-7554 |626-358-7522 |daniel@raelectric.net Daniel Tuazon
Rossetti Construction Company, Inc. 1245 South Grove Ave. Ontario 91761|909-247-3883 |909-947-116% |rcc@rossetticonst.com Michael Rossetti
Swinerton Builders 17731 Mitchell North, Suite 200 Irvine 92614(949-622-7000 |949-477-3085 |CSWcaringi@swinerton.com Craig Scaringi
Swinerton Builders 865 South Figueroa Street, Suite 3000 |Los Angeles 90017|213-896-3408 |949-477-3085 |Mshawver@swinerton.com Michael Shawver
T.B. Penick @ Sons, Inc. 15435 Innovation Drive, Suite 100 San Diego 92128|858-558-1800 |B58-373-1455 |nicke@thpenick.com Nick Exarhos
Triton Structural Concrete 15435 Innovation Drive, Suite 100 San Diego 92128|858-558-1800 |858-373-1455 |jorge@tbpenick.com Jorge Fuentes
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bidding@usscalbuilders.com

Henry Pineda

josh@vernesplumbing.com

USS Cal Builders, Inc. 8051 Main Street Stanton CA 90680|714-828-4882 |714-503-6805
Verne's Plumbing 8561 Whitaker St. Buena Park CA 90621|714-294-1971 |714-994-2203
W.D. Gott Construction Co. 1656 West 9th St. Suite A Upland CA 91786(909-282-8951 |909-982-7916

Josh Moloney

sandy@wdgottconstruction.com

Sandy Schwartz
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